www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
Specifications
 CPU  Embedded Intel Pentium M or Dothan Processor 1.6
GHz/1.1 GHz w/64KB primary cache memory
 System Memory  2 x 200 pin SO-DIMM sockets, support ECC
Double DataRate (DDR)128 MB to 1 GB, accept
128/256/512/1000 MB DDR200/266/333 DRAM.

LPC Super I/O
(W83627HF)
Ordering information
 Standard:
 SOM-5580FL-S0A1 Pentium® M 1.1GHz w/ CPU/VGA/LCD/Audio/LAN
 SOM-5580FL-U0A1  Same as SOM-5580FL-S0A1 w/Pentium M 1.6 G &
Giga LAN
 SOM-5580FL-00A1 Same as SOM-5580FL-S0A1 W/Socket 479 processor
support
 SOM-DB5500-00A1   Development Board for SOM-ETX plus Rev. A1
 SOM-DB5500G-00A1   Development Board for SOM-ETX plus (Giga LAN) Rev.
A1